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Gouda Cheese (50 Slices)

Product Images

Description

Originating from the Netherlands, Gouda cheese entices with its sweet, creamy essence derived from cow's
milk. Renowned globally, it stands tall among the most beloved cheeses across the world.
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SKU

Description

Storage Instructions

Directions for use

About Supplier

Dietary & Lifestyle
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Protein

Salt

Ingredients

Size

Pack Size

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance

Schemes

Brands

21020

Originating from the Netherlands, Gouda cheese
entices with its sweet, creamy essence derived from
cow's milk. Renowned globally, it stands tall among the
most beloved cheeses across the world.

Keep Refrigerated.
Ready to use.

Carron Lodge is a family run business that has been
farming and producing cheese at Park Head Farm for
over 30 years. Within that time period, they have won
several awards for their cheese. They also pride
themselves as being one of the leading wholesalers in
the cheese industry.

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs
344

1443

28

19

23

2.1

Pasteurised Cows MILK, Salt, Cultures, Rennet
1kg

6

BRCGS Certified Production

Carron Lodge Ltd
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